
321356 
32137 
32138 
32139 
32140 
$2141 
($2142 
32143 
32144 
32145 
32186 
32147 
52148 
32149 
32150 
32151 
32152 
321563 
32154 
32155 
32156 
$2157 
32158 
32159 
32160 
32161 
$2162 
32163 
32164 
32165 
32166 
32167 
32168 
32169 
32170 
32171 
32172 
32173 
32174 
32175 
32176 
32177 
32178 
32179 
32180 
32181 
32182 
22183 
32184 | 
32185 
32186. 
32187 
32188 
32189 
32190 
32191 
52192 | 
32193 
32194 
32195 
32196 
32197 
32198 
32199 © 
32200 
32201 
32202 
32203 
32204 | 
32205 
32206 . ¢ 
32208 
32208 
32209 
32210 
Sz2e2ll 
32212 
32213 
32214 
32215 
32216 © 
32217 
32218 © 
32219 
32220 
32221 
32222 
BL223 — 
S2224 
32225 
32226 
32227 
S228 © 
Beee9 
32220 

‘Mrs. W. UM. Martin 
‘N. H. Langley 
‘Gould Storage Battery 
Gates Tire Company 

‘Gertrude Ward 
’ J. N. Sexton 
> Prank Hackathorne 

vent 
poard 

- repairs 
fepairs 
salary 
petit Juror 
eetit juror 

-H. G. 

Frank 
‘E. W. 
‘ Al Morehead 

Tibbits 
Goodman 
Woods 

petit juror , 
petit juror 
expenses 
jury inquest 

’ Gertrude Ward 
H. Miller 

‘Mrs. E. B. Smith 
' Harlan Sandusky 
* Field Stationery Co. 
* Field Stationery Co. 
‘We. H. Balton 
‘ Burroughs Adding Mch. 
‘-Electric Supply Co. 

salary 
road work 
pension 
tax refund 
Supplies 
Supplies . 
tax refund 
supplies 
supplies 

R. 7. 

° R. T, 

' Minette Hedges 
‘ Hilda Jones 
‘ Minette Hedges 
’ Hilda Jones 
‘ Belle 

‘ Electric Supply Co. 
* Kee Lox Mfg. Go. 

Bridgewater 
Bridggwater 

Gilliam 
Settié W. Partee 

E. L. 
' Mary HE. Kida 

Goodwin 

' Ella E. Standifer 
Tillie M. Boya - 

' Mattie Farrar 
' Amanda Woods 

HN. Cletha Williams 

L. B. Browning 
’Florence Ratcliff 

H. Jones 
’ Mrs. H. E. Wilson 

Fred Siber 
Mayo Furniture Co. 
Atchison Topeka & S. F. 
Ss. W. Bell Tel. Go. 
Warden Co. 
Vestha Johnson 
Mary E. McAnally 
Cash Geo. & Market 
Tulsa Hdw. Co. 
Della H. Browne 
4. C. Farmer 
Margaret Price 
margaret Price 
B. H. McClure 
De W. Bell Tel. Co. 
Nichola Hdw. Co. 
Upton Sheet & Metal Works 
Rateliff Sanders 

G. U. 

‘Nichols Hdw. Co. 
Col. B. Mayes 

McKinney 
’ Dan W. Patton 

Tan W. Patton 
Max D. Cummingham 
Co. W. Benigar 

' .Spectator Pub. Co. 
Dawson Tax Co. 

" Floyd 
Ne. Me. 

Powell 
George 

Harry E. Stege 

We. H. 
T, @. 

Wy M. 

&#. OH. 

‘Harry E. Stege 
Bragley 
Baker 
Corbin 
Sanders 
Collins 

Walsh Johnson Electric 

Amos Olden 
p, i. Brady 
Sam Battersheka: 
Tulsa Eng. & Supply 
Carrie Lovett - 

Je W. 
Daily 
Je qT. 

Ae C. 

James 

“3. 8. 

Penn ; 
Legal News 
Lowe 
Farmer 
Bowles 
‘Woolley 
Malone 

Tulsa Rubber Stamp 
Seml Dodsworth Book Co. 

J. Se 
Lewis 

EB. W 

Malone 
Cline 

Clark 

supplies 
supplies 
services 
services 
services 
services 
salary 
salary 
teaching 
teaching 
teaching 
teaching 
teaching 
teaching 
teaching 
teaching 
teaching 
teaching 
teaching 
services 
salary & expe nse 
petit juror 
supplies 
court cost 
services 
supplies 
pension 
pension 
supplies 
supplies 
salary 
salary 
salary 
salary 
salary 
services 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
‘supplies 
supplies 
transcription 
salary & 
salary & 
expense 
dragging 
supplies: 

Exrense 
expense 

tax sales 
salary 
salary 
salary 
salary 

“petit joror 
‘petit juror 
petit juror 
pay rohl. 
right of 
supplies 
dragging 
dragging 
dragging 
supplies 

~- galary — 
salary 
services 

‘ salary -- 

way 

expenses © 
services 
boarding 
salary 
services 
supplies 
expenses 
salary 
salary 

prisoners 

8.00 
— 22.50 
27.85 

* 6.50 
165.00 

- 6,00 
6.00 

20.00 
10.00 
19.70 - 
1.50 

90.00 
- 5,50 
10.00 
4.93 
27.82 
18.44 
19.56 

- 6677 
4.20 

- 11.00 
30.00 

- 5.00 
-15.00 
15.00 

150.00 
100.00 
60,00 

. 60.00 

, 60.00 

65.00 
-60.00 

- 60.00 
70.00 

- 80.00 

60.00 
60.00 

~ 4,00 
219.10 

4.00 
74.50 

- 6.55 
5.93 
33.50 

- 10,00 
20.00 
9.85 

» 11.05 
125. 00 
75.00 

150.00 

100.00 
15.57 
8.80 

- 10.00 
286.00 

9.00 
- 10.00 
- 88.00 
81.00 

-108 .49 

30. 00 
73.75 
71.05 

140300 
100 .00 
28.00 

112.00 
6.00 
2.00 

4.00 
10.40 

- 300.00 
51.00 
7.50 
6.25 

-16.25 
12280 

41.66 
73.35 
34.80 
76.66 
21.20 
15.00 

. 534.50 
- 100.00 

49.75 
21.00 
45.79 

- 250.00 
165.00 


